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HAF YOUTH CLUB SUMMER PROGRAM AND 

ACTIVITIES 

 

Monday 21st July to Friday 22nd August 2025  

 

For ages 10 to 16  
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Week 1- Creative Arts Activities including painting, graffiti art, music, drama and digital arts.  
 

 Monday 21st July  Tuesday 22nd July  Wednesday 23rd July  Thursday 24th July  Friday 25th July   
Time  1:00-3:00pm   1:00-3:00pm   1:00-3:00pm   1:00-

3:00pm   
1:00-
3:00pm   
 

1:00-3:00pm   

Location  N5 1BH N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1BH N5 1XB 
Activity  sports offer 

Basketball 

 

Graffiti Arts

 

Graffiti Arts

 

Graffiti 
Arts

 

sports 
offer 
Basketball

 

Graffiti Arts

 

 
Time   4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 8.30 
Location  N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB 
Activity  Activities for Girls +  

lip balm making 

 

Multi-Activities +  
Mud Rock Hand Casts, 
Changemakers 

 

Multi-Activities + 
Clay Bowl Modelling 
Competition 

 

Multi-Activities + 
brownie making  
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Week 2- Fashion and Textile 
Explore fabric design, sewing, upcycling clothes, and a fashion show. 
 

 Monday 28th July   Tuesday 29th July   Wednesday 30th July   Thursday 31st July    Friday 1st August    
Time  1-3:30pm 1:00-

3:00pm   
1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1:00-

3:00pm   
 

Location  N5 1BH N5 1BH N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1BH  
Activity  Fashion 

Textile 
Workshop  

 

sports 
offer 
dodgeball 

 

Fashion Textile 
Workshop 

 

Fashion Textile 
Workshop 

 

Fashion 
Textile 
Workshop 

 

sports 
offer 
dodgeball 

 

Trip? 

 
Time   4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 8.30 
Location  N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB 
Activity  Activities for Girls 

Nail Art 

 

Multi-Activities +  
waffle making,  

 

Multi-Activities +  
Badge Making 

 

Multi-Activities + 
Lantern Jar Making 
Changemakers 
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Week 3: Sports 
Include Football, Basketball, team games, individual challenges, Yoga & mindfulness. 
 

 Monday 4th August   Tuesday 5th August   Wednesday 6th August   Thursday 7th August   Friday 8th August   
Time  1:00-3:00pm     1:00-3:00pm    
Location  N5 1BH   N5 1BH  
Activity  sports offer 

Football Tournament  

 

 Trip? sports offer  
Football Tournament 

 

 

 
Time  
  

 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 8.30 

Location  N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB 
Activity  Activities for Girls 

Candle Making  

 

Multi-Activities + 
Table tennis 
tournament,  

 

Multi-Activities  
Water Fight (depending 
on the weather) Picnic 
in the park + Bowls 
game 

  

Multi-Activities +  
Squid Game 
Challenges,  
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Week 4: Summer Fun Exploring London 
Plan trips to museums, parks, landmarks, and cultural events. 
 

 Monday 11th August   Tuesday 12th August 
International Youth 
Day    

Wednesday 13th August   Thursday 14th August   Friday 15th August   

Time  1:00-3:00pm     1:00-3:00pm    
Location  N5 1BH N5 1BH 
Activity  Sports offer  

Basketball Match  

 

sports offer  
Basketball Match  

 
 
Time   4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 8.30 
Location  N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB 
Activity  Activities for Girls 

Paint Pouring Coasters 
+ if you were prime 
minister for a year 
priorities activity  

 

Multi-Activities + 
Murder Mystery Game 
 

 

Multi-Activities +  
Tye Dye (socks)  
 

Multi-Activities + 
The Cube Challenge 
Night 
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Week 5: Festival of You 
A celebration of identity, creativity, and confidence. 

 Monday 18th August   Tuesday 19th August   Wednesday 20th 
August   

Thursday 21st August   Friday 22nd August   

Time  1:00-3:00pm     1:00-3:00pm    
Location  N5 1BH N5 1BH 
Activity  sports offer  

Relay Races 
  

 

sports offer  
sports day 

 
 
Time   4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 7.30 4.30 – 8.30 
Location  N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB N5 1XB 
Activity  Activities for Girls 

Tote bag decorating  

 

Multi-Activities + 
Minute to Win It 
Challenges 

 

Multi-Activities + 
Make your own 
carnival masks 

 

Multi-Activities + 
End of Summer Celebration 

 

 
 


